Tuition for 2022-2023

$100.00 Registration Fee — Due at Registration

Yearly Tuition New & Returning
Students Parish Subsidizing

Parish Subsidizing

Two Payments/Parish Subsidizing
(beginning of each semester)

Four Payments/Parish
Subsidizing (beginning of each
quarter)

Monthly Parish
Subsidizing (monthly
July-June)

Yearly Tuition
Returning Students NonParish
Subsidizing

In Full NonParish Subsidizing

Two Payments/NonParish Subsidizing
(beginning of each semester)

Four Payments/NonParish Subsidizing
(beginning of each quarter)

Monthly NonParish
Subsidizing (monthly
July-june)

Yearly Tuition

New nts NonParish
Subsidizing for 2022-2023

In Full NonParish Subsidizing

Two Payments/NonParish
Subsidizing (beginning of each
semester)

Four Payments/NonParish
Subsidizing (beginning of each
quarter)

1 student

$4,170

$2,085

$1,042.50

$347.50

1 student

$5,293

$2,646.50

$1,323.25

$441.08

1 student

$6,170

$3,085

$1,542.50

All Saints Catholic
School

2 students

$7,715

$3,857.50

$1,928.75

$642.92

2 students

$9,513

$4,756.50

$2,378.25

$792.75

2 students

$9,715

$4,857.50

$2,428.75

3 students

$10,425

$5,212.50

$2,606.25

$868.75

3 students

$12,223

$6111.50

$3,055.75

$1,018.58

3 students

$12,425

$6,212.50

$3,106.25

4 students

$12,510

$6,255

$3,127.50

$1,042.50

4 students

$14,308

$7,154

$3,577

$1,192.33

4 students

$14,510

$7,255

$3,627.50



Monthly NonParish $514.17 $809.58 $1,035.42 $1,209.17
Subsidizing (monthly

July-June)

Payments can be made in full in August, two payments — one in August and one in January, quarterly — one
payment at the beginning of each quarter, or monthly payments to begin in June. Electronic transfer or paying
automatically from your bank account is strongly encouraged.

The student technology and activity fees are now included in each student’s tuition.



