All Saints Catholic School

Tuition for 2022-2023 \$100.00 Registration Fee – Due at Registration

Yearly Tuition New & Returning Students Parish Subsidizing	1 student	2 students	3 students	4 students
Parish Subsidizing	\$4,170	\$7,715	\$10,425	\$12,510
Two Payments/Parish Subsidizing (beginning of each semester)	\$2,085	\$3,857.50	\$5,212.50	\$6,255
Four Payments/Parish Subsidizing (beginning of each quarter)	\$1,042.50	\$1,928.75	\$2,606.25	\$3,127.50
Monthly Parish Subsidizing (monthly July-June)	\$347.50	\$642.92	\$868.75	\$1,042.50
Yearly Tuition Returning Students NonParish Subsidizing	1 student	2 students	3 students	4 students
In Full NonParish Subsidizing	\$5,293	\$9,513	\$12,223	\$14,308
Two Payments/NonParish Subsidizing (beginning of each semester)	\$2,646.50	\$4,756.50	\$6111.50	\$7,154
Four Payments/NonParish Subsidizing (beginning of each quarter)	\$1,323.25	\$2,378.25	\$3,055.75	\$3,577
Monthly NonParish Subsidizing (monthly July-june)	\$441.08	\$792.75	\$1,018.58	\$1,192.33
Yearly Tuition				
New Students NonParish Subsidizing for 2022-2023	1 student	2 students	3 students	4 students
In Full NonParish Subsidizing	\$6,170	\$9,715	\$12,425	\$14,510
Two Payments/NonParish Subsidizing (beginning of each semester)	\$3,085	\$4,857.50	\$6,212.50	\$7,255
Four Payments/NonParish Subsidizing (beginning of each quarter)	\$1,542.50	\$2,428.75	\$3,106.25	\$3,627.50

Payments can be made in full in August, two payments – one in August and one in January, quarterly – one payment at the beginning of each quarter, or monthly payments to begin in June. Electronic transfer or paying automatically from your bank account is strongly encouraged.

The student technology and activity fees are now included in each student's tuition.